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Fiber Optic Easy Faceplate, SC style adapter

The SFP wall outlet is a point of termination of the optical connection cable in a residential environment.In its tray it allows to 
accommodate two or four fusion splices and store their corresponding fibers.

Features and Benefits

Compact design
SC Adapter(s) with shutter and laser warning logo
Splicing to factory installed pigtails if applicable
Possibility to splice cable to cable

Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   Latin America    |   North America

Product Type Fiber wall outlet

Product Series SFP

General Specifications
Color White

Cover Type Snap-on cover

Interface Type SC/APC    |   SC/UPC

Mounting Wall mount

Dimensions
Height 98.044 mm   |   3.86 in

Depth 20.066 mm   |   0.79 in

Length 50.038 mm   |   1.97 in

Material Specifications
Material Type LSZH thermoplastic
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Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Singlemode

Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)

Environmental Space Indoor

Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1


